

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5481 OF 2002

ASSTT. DIRECTOR OF MINES & GEOLOGY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. DECCAN CEMENTS LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10887-10888 of 2002
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 10889-10891 of 2002
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 10892-10894 of 2002
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 10895-10896 of 2002
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5483 of 2002
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5484 of 2002
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5857 of 2002
(With office report)

Date: 26/07/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H.KAPADIA

For Appearing Mr. Anoop G.Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.

parties: Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Rajnish Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.

Mr. T.V.George, Adv.

Mr. M.P.Maharia, Adv.

Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.

Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.

Mr. A.B.A.Rangnadhan, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv. for

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad , Adv

-2-

Mr. B. Partha Sarthy, Adv.

Mr. V.Pattabhi Ram, Adv.

Mr. John C.Rose, Adv.

Rr-Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after three weeks.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
COURT MASTER

(USHA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER