

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5 4 8 1 OF 2 0 0 2

ASS T T . DI R E C T O R O F M I N E S & G E O L O G Y

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

M/S. DECCA N C E M E N T S LT D. & AN R.

Respondent(s)

W I T H
 SL P(C) NO. 1 0 8 8 7 - 1 0 8 8 8 of 2 0 0 2
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
 SL P(C) NO. 1 0 8 8 9 - 1 0 8 9 1 of 2 0 0 2
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
 SL P(C) NO. 1 0 8 9 2 - 1 0 8 9 4 of 2 0 0 2
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
 SL P(C) NO. 1 0 8 9 5 - 1 0 8 9 6 of 2 0 0 2
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
 Civil Appeal NO. 5 4 8 3 of 200 2
 (With office report)
 Civil Appeal NO. 5 4 8 4 of 200 2
 (With office report)
 Civil Appeal NO. 5 8 5 7 of 200 2
 (With office report)

Date: 2 1 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E S.H. KA P A D I A

For Appellant(s) Mr. T.V. Ratna m,Adv.

Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Buddy A. Rangan adh a n,Adv.
Mr. A. Ra mes h,Adv.
Mr. A.V. Ranga m,Adv.

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Buddy A. Rangan adh a n,Adv.
Mr. A. Ra mes h,Adv.
Mr. A.V. Ranga m,Adv.

Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ajay Shar m a ,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balr a m Das,Adv.
Mr. B. Krish n a Pr a s a d,Adv.

Mr. B. P a rth a Sarthy,Adv.

Mr. T.V. Ratna m,Adv.

Mr. Mohanpra s a d Mehari a,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call the matters after four weeks.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)