

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5481 OF 2002

ASSTT. DIRECTOR OF MINES & GEOLOGY Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. DECCAN CEMENTS LTD. & ANR. Respondent(s)

WITH
C.A. No. 5483/2002
(With office report)

C.A. No. 5484/2002
(with office report)

C.A. No. 5857/2002
(with office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10887-10888 of 2002
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10889-10891 of 2002

SLP(C) NO. 10892-10894 of 2002
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10895-10896 of 2002
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/11/2010 These matters weer called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

...2/-

:2:

For Appellant(s)
C.A. NO. 5481/02 &
C.A. No. 5483/02 &
rr in C.A. 5484/02 &
C.A.5857/02 Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.

C.A. 5484/2002 & Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Sr. Adv.
rr in CA 5481, Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
5483/02 Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.
Mr. Buddy Rangandhan, Adv.

SLP 10887-10888/02 &
10889-10891/02 &
10892-10894/02 &
10895-10896/02 M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co

For Respondent(s)
C.A. 5481/02 Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Rr-Ex-Parte

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. 11th November, 2010.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master