

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.NOS.2 & 3
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5481 OF 2002

ASSTT. DIRECTOR OF MINES & GEOLOGY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. DECCAN CEMENTS LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for recalling of Court's order dated 11.11.2010 and c/
delay in filing appln. for recalling Court's order dated
11.11.2010 and office report)

WITH
I.A. Nos. 1 & 2 in Civil Appeal NO. 5483 of 2002
(Appln(s) for recalling of Court's order dated 11.11.2010 and c/
delay in filing appln. for recalling Court's order dated
11.11.2010 and office report)

Date: 13/02/2012 These Applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anoop Chaudhari, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.
 Ms. Shashi Juneja, Adv.
 Ms. Rumi Chanda, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.
 Mr. Buddy A. Rangandhan, Adv.
 Ms. Richa Bharadwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. NOS. 2 & 3 IN C.A. NO. 5481/2002 AND I.A.
NOS. 1 & 2 IN C.A. NO. 5483/2002

Issue notice.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master